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1 - Fly Accuracy MEN

Rank No.
1 65
7 2
6 47
3 24
8 72
4 46
2 22
5 71
9 48

10 15
11 75
12 17
13

14

15 74
16 36
17 18
18 63
19 11
20 38
21 57
22 37
23 3

24 30
25 19
26 34
27 41
28 27
29 50
30 31
31 26
32 28
33 76
34 4

35 60
36 29
37 4
38 49
39 16
40 39
41 40

Name

Kransberg Gustav
Lexa Patrik

Schwarz Markus
Sakurai Akihiko
Stopa Pavel

Klausler Markus
Okamoto Kenji
Targosz Wlodzimierz
Lussi Gerhardt
Meindl Harald
Paprzycki Janusz

Lay Gerhard

Luxa Jan

Kobliha Karel

Noga Marek
Vertacnik Tim
Zinner Christian
Kommits Ranel
Popovi¢ Marko
Nagel Jens
Svirbutavicius Marijonas
Maire-Hensge Heinz
Luxa Josef, Ing.
Mikula Karol
Gattermaier Werner
Stevanovi¢ Dusan
Kelterer Erek
Mészaros Jan
Castanye Jordi Miquel
Valasek Tomas
Michalik Karol
Konkol Pavol

Kuza Jacek

Bombera Jan
Romanovskis Aleksandras
Nahlik Rastislav
Ebeling Olaf

Presas Rafael Baque
Meindl Gerhard
Stein Ralf

Visser Wiebold

WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN CASTINGSPORT
SEPTEMBER 9 - 13, 2015
HLUBOKA NAD VLTAVOU, CZECH REPUBLIC

Nation
= SWE
T —e
E 3 su
| @ | csF
fr—teT
E = su
. @ | icsF
pra—To ]
E 3 su
— AUT

MIRATLRERN

O o0 >
m m C
e - |

Points
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
90
90
90
90
90

Time
1:10.20
2:20.80
2:20.70
1:35.60
2:30.10
2:13.40
1:20.10
2:13.94
2:31.00
2:33.10
2:34.60
2:42.30
2:45.44
3:09.30
3:57.30
1:49.35
1:51.30
2:05.88
2:08.60
2:12.80
2:16.70
2:20.21
2:27.35
2:36.40
2:41.78
2:44.90
2:48.69
2:50.53
2:54.53
3:07.97
3:11.40
3:43.80
3:45.50
4:04.16
4:07.40
4:52.72
2:28.10
2:31.14
2:43.50
2:48.84
3:35.10

Final
Points Time
100 1:09.72
100 1:56.20
100 2:29.63
95 1:07.41
95 1:34.47
95  2:03.19
90 0:57.43
90 1:45.00



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

73
13
23

12
35
79
64
59
58
54
14
84
62
52
25
51
53
55
56
77
80

Sapigorski Karol
Brovet Bruno

Kato Shinji

Krejci Miloslav, Ing
OzZbolt Goran
Sotensek Tomo
Jensen Harald Okern
Lahi Allan
Sinkevicius Laurynas
Prismantas Kristupas
Agost Francisco Blasco
Zbasnik Sandi
Motomichi Nozaka
Borovkov Dmitri
Cano Jordi Casals
Igari Seiichi

Peris Ezequiel Tortajada
Valles Vicente Ferran
Howlett Colin

Miller Andy

Kita Jan

Kita Pawel

1:47.41
2:09.81
3:02.22
3:14.59
1:46.93
4:32.30
3:09.09
3:00.30
4:00.96
3:31.34
4:37.80
4:03.25
4:15.96
2:34.56
5:02.28
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2 - Fly Distance Single Handed MEN

Rank No.
1 62
2 28
3 5
4 41
5 76
6 27
7 79
8 58
9 31

10 71
11 1

12 18
13 3

14 34
15 40
16 30
17 4

18 37
19 17
20 12
21 59
22 23
23 72
24 11
25 38
26 15
27 22
28 74
29 29
30 24
31 16
32 4
33 2

34 19
35 36
36 65
37 26
38 39
39 57
40 49
41 6

Name

Borovkov Dmitri
Konkol Pavol
Kobliha Karel
Kelterer Erek

Kuza Jacek
Mészaros Jan
Jensen Harald Okern
Prismantas Kristupas
Valasek Tomas
Targosz Wlodzimierz
Luxa Jan

Zinner Christian
Luxa Josef, Ing.
Stevanovic Dusan
Visser Wiebold
Mikula Karol
Bombera Jan
Maire-Hensge Heinz
Lay Gerhard

OZbolt Goran
Sinkevicius Laurynas
Kato Shinji

Stopa Pavel

Popovi¢ Marko
Nagel Jens

Meindl Harald
Okamoto Kenji
Noga Marek

Nahlik Rastislav
Sakurai Akihiko
Meindl Gerhard
Ebeling Olaf

Lexa Patrik
Gattermaier Werner
Vertacnik Tim
Kransberg Gustav
Michalik Karol

Stein Ralf

Svirbutavicius Marijonas

Presas Rafael Baque
Krejci Miloslav, Ing
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Cast1
55,17
58,62
55,00
56,30
58,66
58,33
56,96
57,06
54,95
54,59
53,95
53,95
53,26
53,15
52,91
51,81
51,66
51,52
51,49
50,99
50,38
49,82
49,70
48,69
48,67
48,41
47,69
47,67
47,53
47,03
46,84
46,73
46,70
46,45
45,85
45,83
45,57
45,54
45,17
44,69
44,53

Cast 2
54,31
58,44
53,24
53,18
57,12
57,41
56,14
55,10
52,72
54,39
53,95
53,13
53,23
52,17
52,30
48,69
47,73
51,51
50,64
47,09
47,99
45,93
47,43
45,30
48,57
46,63
44,62
46,15
47,39
46,00
46,41
46,70
44,51
45,39
45,71
45,76
44,31
45,08
42,49
39,73
44,32

Points
109,48
117,06
108,24
109,48
115,78
115,74
113,10
112,16
107,67
108,98
107,90
107,08
106,49
105,32
105,21
100,50
99,39
103,03
102,13
98,08
98,37
95,75
97,13
93,99
97,24
95,04
92,31
93,82
94,92
93,03
93,25
93,43
91,21
91,84
91,56
91,59
89,88
90,62
87,66
84,42
88,85

Final cast
75,55
74,42
68,28
68,11
67,49
66,34
65,64
63,01



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

47
63
48
52
35
54
13
50
56
14
73
75
60
53
84
64
25
46
51
55
77
80

Schwarz Markus
Kommits Ranel

Lussi Gerhardt

Cano Jordi Casals
Sotensek Tomo

Agost Francisco Blasco
Brovet Bruno
Castanye Jordi Miquel
Miller Andy

Zbasnik Sandi
Sapigorski Karol
Paprzycki Janusz
Romanovskis Aleksandras
Valles Vicente Ferran
Motomichi Nozaka
Lahi Allan

Igari Seiichi

Klausler Markus

Peris Ezequiel Tortajada
Howlett Colin

Kita Jan

Kita Pawel

E

2 0
< Y

ESP
SLO
ESP
CRO
ESP
GBR
CRO
POL
POL
LIT
ESP
JCA
EST
JCSF
Sul
ESP
GBR

\Y/
N

[ [ HELLH

Y/
N

O O
o O
- -

44,40
44,36
43,76
43,30
43,08
42,86
42,66
41,94
41,64
40,04
38,67
38,15
36,40
35,27
33,38
31,55
0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

44,11
39,76
43,71
37,84
41,52
42,52
41,89
39,19
41,44
38,47
38,59
36,66
35,09
34,03
29,22
29,86
0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

88,51
84,12
87,47
81,14
84,60
85,38
84,55
81,13
83,08
78,51
77,26
74,81
71,49
69,30
62,60
61,41
0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00



3 - Spinning Accouracy Arenberg Target MEN

Rank No.
1 27
2 38
3 12
4 5
5 65
6 46
7 39
8 37
9 3

10 72
11 34
12 2

13 71
14 76
15 6

16 18
17 73
18 47
19 1

20 30
21 58
22 15
23 31
24 42
25 4

26 26
27 48
28 28
29 57
30 41
31 23
32 11
33 36
34 63
35 75
36 60
37 62
38 29
39 13
40 17
41 22
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Name

Mészaros Jan

Nagel Jens

OzZbolt Goran
Kobliha Karel
Kransberg Gustav
Klausler Markus
Stein Ralf
Maire-Hensge Heinz
Luxa Josef, Ing.
Stopa Pavel
Stevanovic Dusan
Lexa Patrik

Targosz Wlodzimierz
Kuza Jacek

Krejci Miloslav, Ing
Zinner Christian
Sapigorski Karol
Schwarz Markus
Luxa Jan

Mikula Karol
Prismantas Kristupas
Meindl Harald
Valasek Tomas
Ebeling Olaf
Bombera Jan
Michalik Karol

Lussi Gerhardt
Konkol Pavol
Svirbutavicius Marijonas
Kelterer Erek

Kato Shinji

Popovi¢ Marko
Vertacnik Tim
Kommits Ranel
Paprzycki Janusz
Romanovskis Aleksandras
Borovkov Dmitri
Nahlik Rastislav
Brovet Bruno

Lay Gerhard
Okamoto Kenji

WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN CASTINGSPORT

SEPTEMBER 9 - 13, 2015

HLUBOKA NAD VLTAVOU, CZECH REPUBLIC

Nation
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Points
98
98
98

100
98
98
98

100
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
92
92
92
92
92
92
90
90
90
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
86
86
86

Time
2:58.80
2:04.70
1:33.80
2:42.60
2:18.68
2:26.93
2:52.00
2:42.00
1:50.69
2:01.66
2:06.16
2:09.69
2:34.60
2:41.25
2:58.00
1:33.10
1:35.60
1:56.96
2:22.50
2:29.82
2:37.90
3:13.03
2:01.00
2:24.69
2:33.90
2:43.30
2:44.44
3:09.75
1:42.69
2:10.19
2:54.22
1:48.53
1:49.20
1:53.10
2:04.53
2:36.50
2:37.88
2:44.50
1:36.40
1:52.60
1:58.91

Final
Points Time
100 2:00.41
98 1:40.15
926 1:12.59
94 1:36.25
94 1:51.06
92 1:57.78
86  2:04.80
84  1:39.93



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

49
74
16
40
35
59
14
50
54
19
24
84
64
79
52
53
25
51
55
56
77
80

Presas Rafael Baque
Noga Marek

Meindl Gerhard
Visser Wiebold
Sotensek Tomo
Sinkevicius Laurynas
Zbasnik Sandi
Castanye Jordi Miquel
Agost Francisco Blasco
Gattermaier Werner
Sakurai Akihiko
Motomichi Nozaka
Lahi Allan

Jensen Harald Okern
Cano Jordi Casals
Valles Vicente Ferran
Igari Seiichi

Peris Ezequiel Tortajada
Howlett Colin

Miller Andy

Kita Jan

Kita Pawel
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2:00.00
2:17.50
2:00.12
4:22.97
3:00.10
2:22.60
1.46.70
2:18.44
2:57.90
3:02.80
3:02.31
3:20.75
2:38.78
2:40.30
2:42.50
2:30.70
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4 - Spinning Accuracy MEN

Rank No.
1 75
2 38
3 5
4 42
5 41
6 27
7 12
8 13
9 74

10 3

11 34
12 17
13 71
14 a7
15 1

16 58
17 26
18 37
19 39
20 54
21 2

22 48
23 18
24 76
25 40
26 57
27 11
28 46
29 36
30 16
31 72
32 15
33 60
34 6

35 4

36 73
37 49
38 24
39 29
40 19
41 35

Name

Paprzycki Janusz
Nagel Jens

Kobliha Karel
Ebeling Olaf
Kelterer Erek
Mészaros Jan

OzZbolt Goran

Brovet Bruno

Noga Marek

Luxa Josef, Ing.
Stevanovic Dusan
Lay Gerhard

Targosz Wlodzimierz
Schwarz Markus
Luxa Jan

Prismantas Kristupas
Michalik Karol
Maire-Hensge Heinz
Stein Ralf

Agost Francisco Blasco
Lexa Patrik

Lussi Gerhardt
Zinner Christian
Kuza Jacek

Visser Wiebold
Svirbutavicius Marijonas
Popovi¢ Marko
Kldusler Markus
Vertacnik Tim
Meindl Gerhard
Stopa Pavel

Meindl Harald
Romanovskis Aleksandras
Krejci Miloslav, Ing
Bombera Jan
Sapigorski Karol
Presas Rafael Baque
Sakurai Akihiko
Nahlik Rastislav
Gattermaier Werner
Sotensek Tomo

WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN CASTINGSPORT

SEPTEMBER 9 - 13, 2015

HLUBOKA NAD VLTAVOU, CZECH REPUBLIC

Nation
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Points
100
95
100
100
100
100
100
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
90
90
90
90
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
80
80
80
80
80
80

Time
3:40.88
3:04.31
3:31.62
4:17.93
3:43.90
3:59.90
2:54.50
2:37.50
3:04.69
3:06.70
3:20.69
3:26.93
3:39.80
3:41.43
4:05.15
4:07.78
4:15.06
4:42.22
4:45.52
5:14.84
5:44.50
4:19.00
4:19.19
5:01.20
6:07.50
2:47.80
2:51.80
2:52.66
2:57.40
3:23.43
3:36.70
4:11.00
4:42.70
4:45.69
5:31.90
3:08.19
3:22.40
4:11.72
4:27.63
5:00.93
5:40.69

Final
Points Time
100 3:09.25
95  2:45.22
95  2:59.72
95  3:18.09
85  2:40.78
85  3:03.03
80  1:59.72
80  2:25.50



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

31
30
65
23
14
59
28
63
64
50
22
62
52
53
79
84
25
51
55
56
77
80

Valasek Tomas
Mikula Karol
Kransberg Gustav
Kato Shinji

Zbasnik Sandi
Sinkevicius Laurynas
Konkol Pavol
Kommits Ranel

Lahi Allan

Castanye Jordi Miquel
Okamoto Kenji
Borovkov Dmitri
Cano Jordi Casals
Valles Vicente Ferran
Jensen Harald Okern
Motomichi Nozaka
Igari Seiichi

Peris Ezequiel Tortajada
Howlett Colin

Miller Andy

Kita Jan

Kita Pawel
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65
65
65
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3:19.31
3:56.70
4:10.69
6:37.90
3:10.60
4:00.10
5:20.06
3:00.20
3:54.15
4:08.70
4:27.85
4:58.50
4:26.38
4:50.16
5:19.15
6:09.10



World Championship

CASTING

SPORT 201

HLUBOKA NAD VLTAVOU
CZECH REPUBLIC _~~

WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN CASTINGSPORT

SEPTEMBER 9 - 13, 2015

HLUBOKA NAD VLTAVOU, CZECH REPUBLIC

5 - Spinning Distance Single Handed MEN

Rank No.
1 72
2 34
3 23
4 38
5 27
6
7
8 13
9 4

10 39
11 11
12 71
13 52
14 40
15 46
16 28
17 42
18 12
19 5

20 37
21 35
22 73
23 6

24 74
25 2

26 76
27 49
28 26
29 62
30 58
31 50
32 36
33 17
34 29
35 57
36 24
37 22
38 a7
39 41
40 75
41 60

Name

Stopa Pavel
Stevanovic Dusan
Kato Shinji

Nagel Jens
Mészaros Jan

Luxa Josef, Ing.

Luxa Jan

Brovet Bruno
Bombera Jan

Stein Ralf

Popovi¢ Marko
Targosz Wlodzimierz
Cano Jordi Casals
Visser Wiebold
Klausler Markus
Konkol Pavol
Ebeling Olaf

OzZbolt Goran
Kobliha Karel
Maire-Hensge Heinz
Sotensek Tomo
Sapigorski Karol
Krejci Miloslav, Ing
Noga Marek

Lexa Patrik

Kuza Jacek

Presas Rafael Baque
Michalik Karol
Borovkov Dmitri
Prismantas Kristupas

Castanye Jordi Miquel

Vertacnik Tim
Lay Gerhard
Nahlik Rastislav

Svirbutavicius Marijonas

Sakurai Akihiko
Okamoto Kenji
Schwarz Markus
Kelterer Erek
Paprzycki Janusz

Romanovskis Aleksandras
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Meters
78,23
79,82
75,27
76,00
79,53
76,57
79,14
77,21
74,88
74,84
74,03
73,68
73,54
73,48
73,43
72,91
72,91
72,87
72,83
72,82
72,59
72,54
72,49
72,12
72,05
72,05
71,76
71,75
71,71
71,63
71,24
71,06
70,97
70,95
70,82
70,34
69,60
68,84
68,29
68,03
67,68

Points
117,345
119,730
112,905
114,000
119,295
114,855
118,710
115,815
112,320
112,260
111,045
110,520
110,310
110,220
110,145
109,365
109,365
109,305
109,245
109,230
108,885
108,810
108,735
108,180
108,075
108,075
107,640
107,625
107,565
107,445
106,860
106,590
106,455
106,425
106,230
105,510
104,400
103,260
102,435
102,045
101,520

Final Meters
76,84
76,65
74,81
74,65
74,46
73,83
72,81
72,18



42
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45
46
47
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49
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52
53
54
55
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58
59
60
61
62
63

30
54
59
18
15
51
31
16
84
48
25
14
65
53
19
79
55
56
63
64
77
80

Mikula Karol

Agost Francisco Blasco
Sinkevicius Laurynas
Zinner Christian
Meindl Harald

Peris Ezequiel Tortajada

Valasek Tomas
Meindl Gerhard
Motomichi Nozaka
Lussi Gerhardt

Igari Seiichi

Zbasnik Sandi
Kransberg Gustav
Valles Vicente Ferran
Gattermaier Werner
Jensen Harald Okern
Howlett Colin

Miller Andy
Kommits Ranel

Lahi Allan

Kita Jan

Kita Pawel
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67,47
67,11
66,81
65,01
64,70
64,15
63,98
62,35
62,32
62,02
61,93
60,66
60,05
60,03
57,52
52,58
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

101,205
100,665
100,215
97,515
97,050
96,225
95,970
93,525
93,480
93,030
92,895
90,990
90,075
90,045
86,280
78,870
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
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6 - Fly Distance Double Handed MEN

Rank No. Name

71
3
42
4
6
74
2
27
37
1
39
79
5
26
62
40
65
23
28
41
76
47
18
38
30
72
49
75
24
29
73
31
22
19
50
56
84
54
52
11
12

Targosz Wlodzimierz
Luxa Josef, Ing.
Ebeling Olaf
Bombera Jan

Krejci Miloslav, Ing
Noga Marek

Lexa Patrik
Mészaros Jan
Maire-Hensge Heinz
Luxa Jan

Stein Ralf

Jensen Harald Okern
Kobliha Karel
Michalik Karol
Borovkov Dmitri
Visser Wiebold
Kransberg Gustav
Kato Shinji

Konkol Pavol
Kelterer Erek

Kuza Jacek

Schwarz Markus
Zinner Christian
Nagel Jens

Mikula Karol

Stopa Pavel

Presas Rafael Baque
Paprzycki Janusz
Sakurai Akihiko
Nahlik Rastislav
Sapigorski Karol
Valasek Tomas
Okamoto Kenji
Gattermaier Werner

Castanye Jordi Miquel

Miller Andy
Motomichi Nozaka

Agost Francisco Blasco

Cano Jordi Casals
Popovi¢ Marko
Ozbolt Goran
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fra—teT
T —e
s B
D CzE
| T —
pr—TeT
| T —
s svK
R
| e—el
G
= —R
| T —
s svK
el
R
SWE
. @ | icsF
B svK
E_— Ger

Cast1
88,36
85,96
89,85
87,61
85,65
86,82
90,39
84,44
84,35
84,27
83,88
82,44
82,25
81,20
80,87
80,80
80,70
80,13
79,44
79,23
77,70
77,67
77,39
76,91
75,15
74,97
74,77
74,10
72,64
72,56
70,95
68,19
67,16
66,85
63,05
62,24
53,30
43,81
39,38
0,00
0,00

Cast 2
88,19
85,21
86,24
83,97
83,21
79,14
88,37
84,40
82,50
83,23
74,24
81,73
81,82
80,80
76,52
73,83
66,59
76,94
74,37
78,92
71,33
76,99
77,06
75,94
74,58
72,99
71,42
73,77
68,60
70,98
69,65
66,81
64,71
61,94
62,97
61,20
52,02
43,03
38,98
0,00
0,00

Points
176,55
171,17
176,09
171,58
168,86
165,96
178,76
168,84
166,85
167,50
158,12
164,17
164,07
162,00
157,39
154,63
147,29
157,07
153,81
158,15
149,03
154,66
154,45
152,85
149,73
147,96
146,19
147,87
141,24
143,54
140,60
135,00
131,87
128,79
126,02
123,44
105,32
86,84
78,36
0,00
0,00

Final cast
77,82
77,74
76,41
76,32
75,45
73,68
73,51
68,19



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

13
14
15
16
17
25
34
35
36
46
48
51
53
55
57
58
59
60
63
64
77
80

Brovet Bruno

Zbasnik Sandi

Meindl Harald

Meindl Gerhard

Lay Gerhard

Igari Seiichi

Stevanovi¢ Dusan
Sotensek Tomo
Vertacnik Tim

Klausler Markus

Lussi Gerhardt

Peris Ezequiel Tortajada
Valles Vicente Ferran
Howlett Colin
Svirbutavicius Marijonas
Prismantas Kristupas
Sinkevicius Laurynas
Romanovskis Aleksandras
Kommits Ranel

Lahi Allan

Kita Jan

Kita Pawel

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00



7 - Spinning Distance Double Handed MEN

Rank No.
1 38
2 52
3 39
4 62
5 76
6 42
7 6
8 22
9 27

10 53
11 1

12 a4
13 37
14 3

15 28
16 56
17 65
18 47
19 50
20 30
21 63
22 2

23 5

24 26
25 73
26 29
27 71
28 23
29 51
30 75
31 55
32 49
33 4

34 25
35 72
36 19
37 31
38 74
39 54
40 64
41 11

World Championship

CASTING

SPORT 201

HLUBOKA NAD VLTAVOU
CZECH REPUBLIC _~~

Name

Nagel Jens

Cano Jordi Casals
Stein Ralf

Borovkov Dmitri
Kuza Jacek

Ebeling Olaf

Krejci Miloslav, Ing
Okamoto Kenji
Mészaros Jan

Valles Vicente Ferran
Luxa Jan

Kelterer Erek
Maire-Hensge Heinz
Luxa Josef, Ing.
Konkol Pavol

Miller Andy
Kransberg Gustav
Schwarz Markus
Castanye Jordi Miquel
Mikula Karol
Kommits Ranel

Lexa Patrik

Kobliha Karel
Michalik Karol
Sapigorski Karol
Nahlik Rastislav
Targosz Wlodzimierz
Kato Shinji

Peris Ezequiel Tortajada

Paprzycki Janusz
Howlett Colin
Presas Rafael Baque
Bombera Jan

Igari Seiichi

Stopa Pavel
Gattermaier Werner
Valasek Tomas
Noga Marek

Agost Francisco Blasco
Lahi Allan

Popovi¢ Marko

WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN CASTINGSPORT

SEPTEMBER 9 - 13, 2015

HLUBOKA NAD VLTAVOU, CZECH REPUBLIC

Nation
R
o ESP
s N
EST
s POL
B Ger
| T —
| @ | csF
e svK
e Esp
CZE
GER
GER
CZE
SVK
GBR
SWE
sul
ESP

(%)
<
~
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ESP
POL
GBR
ESP
CZE
JCSF
POL
AUT
SVK
POL
ESP
EST
CRO

HIBALRLIL < LI

Meters
110,55
109,09
107,77
114,94
106,38
106,92
111,91
106,51
105,84
105,59
104,98
104,88
103,94
103,83
103,58
103,19
102,90
102,53
102,37
102,25
101,90
101,51
101,46
101,31
100,85
99,90
99,74
99,37
98,71
98,66
98,34
98,26
97,95
96,96
95,88
95,08
93,90
92,52
91,10
84,00
0,00

Points
165,825
163,635
161,655
172,410
159,570
160,380
167,865
159,765
158,760
158,385
157,470
157,320
155,910
155,745
155,370
154,785
154,350
153,795
153,555
153,375
152,850
152,265
152,190
151,965
151,275
149,850
149,610
149,055
148,065
147,990
147,510
147,390
146,925
145,440
143,820
142,620
140,850
138,780
136,650
126,000

0,000

Final Meters
118,33
114,98
107,40
107,20
106,83
106,18

0,00
0,00



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
24
34
35
36
40
46
48
57
58
59
60
77
80
79
84

OzZbolt Goran

Brovet Bruno
Zbasnik Sandi
Meindl Harald
Meindl Gerhard

Lay Gerhard

Zinner Christian
Sakurai Akihiko
Stevanovic Dusan
Sotensek Tomo
Vertacnik Tim

Visser Wiebold
Klausler Markus
Lussi Gerhardt
Svirbutavicius Marijonas
Prismantas Kristupas
Sinkevicius Laurynas
Romanovskis Aleksandras
Kita Jan

Kita Pawel

Jensen Harald Okern
Motomichi Nozaka

e CRO
———l CRO
e CRO
— AUT
— AUT
— AUT
— AUT
| @ |csF
Bl slo
B S0
B S0
B Ger
E 3 su
E = su
LT
LT
= A
LT
s POL
prn—To ]
=t NOR
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0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000



World Championship

CASTING
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HLUBOKA NAD VLTAVOU
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WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN CASTINGSPORT

SEPTEMBER 9 - 13, 2015

HLUBOKA NAD VLTAVOU, CZECH REPUBLIC

8 - Multiplier Accuracy Skish MEN

Rank No.
1 77
2 46
3 42
4 47
5 41
6 5
7
8 76
9 38

10 48
11 3

12 37
13 12
14 80
15 24
16 75
17 65
18 34
19 23
20 22
21 39
22 18
23 2

24 11
25 49
26

27

28 26
29 74
30 50
31 71
32 63
33 30
34 62
35 28
36 31
37 54
38 27
39 52
40 53
41 64

Name

Kita Jan

Klausler Markus
Ebeling Olaf
Schwarz Markus
Kelterer Erek
Kobliha Karel
Bombera Jan

Kuza Jacek

Nagel Jens

Lussi Gerhardt
Luxa Josef, Ing.
Maire-Hensge Heinz
OzZbolt Goran

Kita Pawel

Sakurai Akihiko
Paprzycki Janusz
Kransberg Gustav
Stevanovic Dusan
Kato Shinji
Okamoto Kenji
Stein Ralf

Zinner Christian
Lexa Patrik
Popovi¢ Marko
Presas Rafael Baque
Luxa Jan

Krejc¢i Miloslav, Ing
Michalik Karol
Noga Marek

Castanye Jordi Miquel

Targosz Wlodzimierz
Kommits Ranel
Mikula Karol
Borovkov Dmitri
Konkol Pavol
Valasek Tomas

Agost Francisco Blasco

Mészaros Jan

Cano Jordi Casals
Valles Vicente Ferran
Lahi Allan

Nation

fra—teT
E = su
s N
E = su
s B
P CzE
| T —

BHHEAREDR HLETTI

Points
90
100
100
85
90
95
95
90
85
85
85
85
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
75
75
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
65
65
65
65
60
55
55
50
40
40
35
30
20

Time
3:28.85
3:42.44
4:34.00
3:09.06
3:50.63
3:05.69
3:11.30
4:05.00
3:35.34
3:52.60
4:19.80
4:28.20
2:56.80
3:02.50
3:21.20
3:35.84
4:16.90
4:18.94
4:19.20
4:15.60
5:41.63
3:19.15
3:20.07
3:36.44
3:48.25
4:13.80
5:10.10
5:43.10
3:20.50
3:30.40
3:32.97
4:34.68
4:20.27
3:45.30
5:41.97
3:38.40
4:50.20
6:01.34
3:38.47
4:21.75
5.39.00

Final
Points Time
100 3:02.88
95  2:49.78
95  2:56.16
90 3:21.72
90  3:23.87
85  2:20.03
85 3:30.13
75  2:29.12



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

84
13
14
15
16
17
19
25
29
35
36
40
51
55
56
57
58
59
60
72
73
79

Motomichi Nozaka
Brovet Bruno

Zbasnik Sandi

Meindl Harald

Meindl Gerhard

Lay Gerhard
Gattermaier Werner
Igari Seiichi

Nahlik Rastislav
Sotensek Tomo
Vertacnik Tim

Visser Wiebold

Peris Ezequiel Tortajada
Howlett Colin

Miller Andy
Svirbutavicius Marijonas
Prismantas Kristupas
Sinkevicius Laurynas
Romanovskis Aleksandras
Stopa Pavel

Sapigorski Karol

Jensen Harald Okern

@ |ica
——l CRO
e CRO
— AUT
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s sV
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= —R

10 7:31.75
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9 - Multiplier Distance Double Handed MEN

Rank No.
1 53
2 52
3 38
4 76
5 77
6 50
7 80
8 51
9 5

10

11 28
12 62
13 37
14 22
15 75
16 74
17 65
18 34
19 71
20 23
21 6

22 39
23 42
24 41
25 54
26 4

27 56
28 27
29 26
30 1

31 24
32 a7
33 2

34 48
35 84
36 64
37 25
38 11
39 12
40 13
41 14

World Championship

CASTING

SPORT 201

HLUBOKA NAD VLTAVOU
CZECH REPUBLIC _~~

Name

Valles Vicente Ferran
Cano Jordi Casals
Nagel Jens

Kuza Jacek

Kita Jan

Castanye Jordi Miquel
Kita Pawel

Peris Ezequiel Tortajada
Kobliha Karel

Luxa Josef, Ing.
Konkol Pavol
Borovkov Dmitri
Maire-Hensge Heinz
Okamoto Kenji
Paprzycki Janusz
Noga Marek
Kransberg Gustav
Stevanovic Dusan
Targosz Wlodzimierz
Kato Shinji

Krejci Miloslav, Ing
Stein Ralf

Ebeling Olaf
Kelterer Erek

Agost Francisco Blasco
Bombera Jan

Miller Andy
Mészaros Jan
Michalik Karol

Luxa Jan

Sakurai Akihiko
Schwarz Markus
Lexa Patrik

Lussi Gerhardt
Motomichi Nozaka
Lahi Allan

Igari Seiichi

Popovi¢ Marko
OzZbolt Goran

Brovet Bruno
Zbasnik Sandi

WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN CASTINGSPORT

SEPTEMBER 9 - 13, 2015

HLUBOKA NAD VLTAVOU, CZECH REPUBLIC

Nation
ESP
ESP
GER
POL
POL
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POL
ESP

AL LI

2R R
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(@)
v Q0o

Meters
120,28
118,81
116,67
114,02
112,93
116,15
112,45
113,62
112,18
111,77
111,00
109,29
109,28
108,94
108,81
108,69
108,02
107,82
107,79
107,74
106,95
106,42
106,40
102,98
102,96
102,45
101,49
101,43
100,68
98,61
98,20
97,82
95,82
94,71
94,30
78,68
75,14
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

Points
180,420
178,215
175,005
171,030
169,395
174,225
168,675
170,430
168,270
167,655
166,500
163,935
163,920
163,410
163,215
163,035
162,030
161,730
161,685
161,610
160,425
159,630
159,600
154,470
154,440
153,675
152,235
152,145
151,020
147,915
147,300
146,730
143,730
142,065
141,450
118,020
112,710
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

Final Meters
121,99
121,62
117,43
116,13
115,94
114,86
114,63

0,00



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

15
16
17
18
19
29
30
31
35
36
40
46
49
55
57
58
59
60
63
72
73
79

Meindl Harald
Meindl Gerhard

Lay Gerhard

Zinner Christian
Gattermaier Werner
Nahlik Rastislav
Mikula Karol
Valasek Tomas
Sotensek Tomo
Vertacnik Tim

Visser Wiebold
Klausler Markus
Presas Rafael Baque
Howlett Colin
Svirbutavicius Marijonas
Prismantas Kristupas
Sinkevicius Laurynas
Romanovskis Aleksandras
Kommits Ranel
Stopa Pavel
Sapigorski Karol
Jensen Harald Okern

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000



World Championship

CASTING

SPORT:

HLUBOKA NAD VLTAVOU
CZECH REPUBLIC _~~

Pentathlon MEN

Rank No.
1 27
2
3
4 34
5 71
6 3
7 76
8 37
9 38

10 41
11 72
12 2
13 17
14 39
15 12
16 42
17 4
18 18
19 28
20 74
21 47
22 26
23 40
24 11
25 15
26 13
27 36
28 30
29 31
30 75
31 29
32 57
33 58
34 6
35 48
36 23
37 65
38 24
39 49
40 16
41 73
42 22
43 60

Name
Mészaros Jan
Kobliha Karel
Luxa Jan
Stevanovic Dusan
Targosz Wlodzimierz
Luxa Josef, Ing.
Kuza Jacek
Maire-Hensge Heinz
Nagel Jens
Kelterer Erek
Stopa Pavel
Lexa Patrik

Lay Gerhard
Stein Ralf
OzZbolt Goran
Ebeling Olaf
Bombera Jan
Zinner Christian
Konkol Pavol
Noga Marek
Schwarz Markus
Michalik Karol
Visser Wiebold
Popovi¢ Marko
Meindl Harald
Brovet Bruno
Vertacnik Tim
Mikula Karol
Valasek Tomas
Paprzycki Janusz
Nahlik Rastislav

Svirbutavicius Marijonas

Prismantas Kristupas
Krejci Miloslav, Ing
Lussi Gerhardt

Kato Shinji
Kransberg Gustav
Sakurai Akihiko
Presas Rafael Baque
Meindl Gerhard
Sapigorski Karol
Okamoto Kenji

Romanovskis Aleksandras

WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN CASTINGSPORT

SEPTEMBER 9 - 13, 2015

HLUBOKA NAD VLTAVOU, CZECH REPUBLIC

Nation

S svK
T —e
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R
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D1
95
100
100
95
100
95
95
95
95
95
100
100
100
90
80
90
95
95
95
100
100
95
90
95
100
85
95
95
95
100
95
95
55
85
100
85
100
100
90
90
85
100
95

D2
115,74
108,24
107,90
105,32
108,98
106,49
115,78
103,03
97,24
109,48
97,13
91,21
102,13
90,62
98,08
93,43
99,39
107,08
117,06
93,82
88,51
89,88
105,21
93,99
95,04
84,55
91,56
100,50
107,67
74,81
94,92
87,66
112,16
88,85
87,47
95,75
91,59
93,03
84,42
93,25
77,26
92,31
71,49

D3
98
100
94
96
96
96
96
100
98
90
96
96
86
98
98
92
92
94
92
86
94
92
84
88
94
86
88
94
92
88
88
90
94
96
92
90
98
76
86
84
94
86
88

D4
100
100
95
95
95
95
90
95
95
100
85
95
95
95
100
100
85
90
70
95
95
95
90
85
85
95
85
75
75
100
80
85
95
85
90
75
75
80
80
85
80
60
85

D5
119,295
109,245
118,710
119,730
110,520
114,855
108,075
109,230
114,000
102,435
117,345
108,075
106,455
112,260
109,305
109,365
112,320
97,515
109,365
108,180
103,260
107,625
110,220
111,045

97,050
115,815
106,590
101,205

95,970
102,045
106,425
106,230
107,445
108,735

93,030
112,905

90,075
105,510
107,640

93,525
108,810
104,400
101,520

Total
528,035
517,485
515,610
511,050
510,500
507,345
504,855
502,260
499,240
496,915
495,475
490,285
489,585
485,880
485,385
484,795
483,710
483,595
483,425
483,000
480,770
479,505
479,430
473,035
471,090
466,365
466,150
465,705
465,640
464,855
464,345
463,890
463,605
463,585
462,500
458,655
454,665
454,540
448,060
445,775
445,070
442,710
441,010



44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

19
35
50
54
59
62
46
79
14
63
52
84
53
64
51
25
56
55
77
80

Gattermaier Werner
Sotensek Tomo
Castanye Jordi Miquel
Agost Francisco Blasco
Sinkevicius Laurynas
Borovkov Dmitri
Klausler Markus
Jensen Harald Okern
Zbasnik Sandi
Kommits Ranel

Cano Jordi Casals
Motomichi Nozaka
Valles Vicente Ferran
Lahi Allan

Peris Ezequiel Tortajada
Igari Seiichi

Miller Andy

Howlett Colin

Kita Jan

Kita Pawel

95
75
95
55
60
40
100
65
45
95
10
45

O O O o o o

91,84
84,60
81,13
85,38
98,37
109,48
0,00
113,10
78,51
84,12
81,14
62,60
69,30
61,41
0,00
0,00
83,08
0,00
0,00
0,00

86,280
108,885
106,860
100,665
100,215
107,565
110,145
78,870
90,990
0,000
110,310
93,480
90,045
0,000
96,225
92,895
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

431,120
430,485
425,990
414,045
408,585
405,045
393,145
367,970
362,500
332,120
312,450
311,080
256,345
254,410
96,225
92,895
83,080
0,000
0,000
0,000



World Championship

CASTING

SPORT:

HLUBOKA NAD VLTAVOU
CZECH REPUBLIC _~~

Heptathlon MEN

Rank No.
1 27
2 1
3 71
4
5
6 37
7 2
8 42
9 38

10 76
11 41
12 39
13 4

14 6

15 26
16 28
17 47
18 74
19 72
20 30
21 23
22 75
23 29
24 65
25 49
26 31
27 73
28 62
29 22
30 50
31 19
32 18
33 54
34 40
35 24
36 52
37 79
38 34
39 17
40 12
41 63
42 11
43 15

Name

Mészaros Jan

Luxa Jan

Targosz Wlodzimierz
Luxa Josef, Ing.
Kobliha Karel
Maire-Hensge Heinz
Lexa Patrik

Ebeling Olaf

Nagel Jens

Kuza Jacek

Kelterer Erek

Stein Ralf

Bombera Jan

Krejci Miloslav, Ing
Michalik Karol
Konkol Pavol
Schwarz Markus
Noga Marek

Stopa Pavel

Mikula Karol

Kato Shinji
Paprzycki Janusz
Nahlik Rastislav
Kransberg Gustav
Presas Rafael Baque
Valasek Tomas
Sapigorski Karol
Borovkov Dmitri
Okamoto Kenji

Castanye Jordi Miquel

Gattermaier Werner
Zinner Christian

Agost Francisco Blasco

Visser Wiebold
Sakurai Akihiko
Cano Jordi Casals
Jensen Harald Okern
Stevanovi¢ Dusan
Lay Gerhard

OzZbolt Goran
Kommits Ranel
Popovi¢ Marko
Meindl Harald

WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN CASTINGSPORT
SEPTEMBER 9 - 13, 2015
HLUBOKA NAD VLTAVOU, CZECH REPUBLIC

Nation

s svK
[ —e
s POL
| e—el-
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N Ger
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N Ger
R
pra—To ]
e
R

D1-D5
528,04
515,61
510,50
507,35
517,49
502,26
490,29
484,80
499,24
504,86
496,92
485,88
483,71
463,59
479,51
483,43
480,77
483,00
495,48
465,71
458,66
464,86
464,35
454,67
448,06
465,64
445,07
405,05
442,71
425,99
431,12
483,60
414,05
479,43
454,54
312,45
367,97
511,05
489,59
485,39
332,12
473,04
471,09

D6
168,84
167,50
176,55
171,17
164,07
166,85
178,76
176,09
152,85
149,03
158,15
158,12
171,58
168,86
162,00
153,81
154,66
165,96
147,96
149,73
157,07
147,87
143,54
147,29
146,19
135,00
140,60
157,39
131,87
126,02
128,79
154,45

86,84
154,63
141,24

78,36
164,17

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

D7
158,760
157,470
149,610
155,745
152,190
155,910
152,265
160,380
165,825
159,570
157,320
161,655
146,925
167,865
151,965
155,370
153,795
138,780
143,820
153,375
149,055
147,990
149,850
154,350
147,390
140,850
151,275
172,410
159,765
153,555
142,620
0,000
136,650
0,000
0,000
163,635
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
152,850
0,000
0,000

Total
855,635
840,580
836,660
834,260
833,745
825,020
821,310
821,265
817,915
813,455
812,385
805,655
802,215
800,310
793,470
792,605
789,225
787,740
787,255
768,810
764,780
760,715
757,735
756,305
741,640
741,490
736,945
734,845
734,345
705,565
702,530
638,045
637,535
634,060
595,780
554,445
532,140
511,050
489,585
485,385
484,970
473,035
471,090



44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

13
36
57
58
48
16
60
35
84
53
59
46
64
14
56
51
25
55
77
80

Brovet Bruno

Vertacnik Tim
Svirbutavicius Marijonas
Prismantas Kristupas
Lussi Gerhardt

Meindl Gerhard
Romanovskis Aleksandras
Sotensek Tomo
Motomichi Nozaka
Valles Vicente Ferran
Sinkevicius Laurynas
Klausler Markus

Lahi Allan

Zbasnik Sandi

Miller Andy

Peris Ezequiel Tortajada
Igari Seiichi

Howlett Colin

Kita Jan

Kita Pawel

SLec2ecceq
SoAgcsa4952

ESP
LIT
Sul
EST
CRO
GBR
ESP
JCSF
GBR

HICH

W
/N
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Y/
N

0 O
o O
- -

466,37
466,15
463,89
463,61
462,50
445,78
441,01
430,49
311,08
256,35
408,59
393,15
254,41
362,50
83,08
96,23
92,90
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
105,32
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
123,44
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
158,385
0,000
0,000
126,000
0,000
154,785
148,065
145,440
147,510
0,000
0,000

466,365
466,150
463,890
463,605
462,500
445,775
441,010
430,485
416,400
414,730
408,585
393,145
380,410
362,500
361,305
244,290
238,335
147,510
0,000
0,000



SPORT:
czech E'E"P"Cu'a“li'é/-—_‘
1-9 MEN
Rank No. Name

1 5 Kobliha Karel

2 3  LuxaJosef, Ing.

3 42 Ebeling Olaf

4 38 NagelJens

5 76 Kuza Jacek

6 37 Maire-Hensge Heinz
7 71 Targosz Wlodzimierz
8 1 Luxalan

9 41 Kelterer Erek

10 4 BomberaJan

11 27 Mészaros Jan

12 39 Stein Ralf

13 2 Lexa Patrik

14 6 Krejéi Miloslav, Ing
15 47 Schwarz Markus

16 74 Noga Marek

17 26 Michalik Karol

18 28 Konkol Pavol

19 23 Kato Shinji

20 75 Paprzyckilanusz

21 65 Kransberg Gustav
22 22 Okamoto Kenji

23 62 Borovkov Dmitri

24 50 Castanye Jordi Miquel
25 54 Agost Francisco Blasco
26 30 Mikula Karol

27 24 Sakurai Akihiko

28 49 Presas Rafael Baque
29 31 Valasek Tomas

30 72 Stopa Pavel

31 52 Cano Jordi Casals

32 29 Nahlik Rastislav

33 34 Stevanovi¢ Dusan
34 73 Sapigorski Karol

35 18 Zinner Christian

36 19 Gattermaier Werner
37 48 Lussi Gerhardt

38 40 Visser Wiebold

39 53 Valles Vicente Ferran
40 84 Motomichi Nozaka
41 12 Ozbolt Goran
42 63 Kommits Ranel
43 11 Popovi¢ Marko

World Championship

CASTING

WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN CASTINGSPORT

SEPTEMBER 9 - 13, 2015

HLUBOKA NAD VLTAVOU, CZECH REPUBLIC

Nation

D CZE
T —e
s B
B Ger

HIH AL AL

D1-D7
833,745
834,260
821,265
817,915
813,455
825,020
836,660
840,580
812,385
802,215
855,635
805,655
821,310
800,310
789,225
787,740
793,470
792,605
764,780
760,715
756,305
734,345
734,845
705,565
637,535
768,810
595,780
741,640
741,490
787,255
554,445
757,735
511,050
736,945
638,045
702,530
462,500
634,060
414,730
416,400
485,385
484,970
473,035

D8
95
85
100
85
90
85
65
70
90
95
40
75
70
70
85
65
70
55
80
80
80
75
55
65
40
60
80
70
50

35

80

70

85

30

10

80

65
70

D9
168,270
167,655
159,600
175,005
171,030
163,920
161,685
147,915
154,470
153,675
152,145
159,630
143,730
160,425
146,730
163,035
151,020
166,500
161,610
163,215
162,030
163,410
163,935
174,225
154,440

0,000
147,300
0,000
0,000
0,000
178,215
0,000
161,730
0,000
0,000
0,000
142,065
0,000
180,420
141,450
0,000
0,000
0,000

Total
1097,015
1086,915
1080,865
1077,920
1074,485
1073,940
1063,345
1058,495
1056,855
1050,890
1047,780
1040,285
1035,040
1030,735
1020,955
1015,775
1014,490
1014,105
1006,390
1003,930

998,335
972,755
953,780
944,790
831,975
828,810
823,080
811,640
791,490
787,255
767,660
757,735
752,780
736,945
708,045
702,530
689,565
634,060
625,150
567,850
565,385
549,970
543,035



44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

79
64
56
46
17
15
13
36
57
58
16
60
35
51
59
14
25
77
80
55

Jensen Harald Okern
Lahi Allan

Miller Andy

Klausler Markus

Lay Gerhard

Meindl Harald

Brovet Bruno

Vertacnik Tim
Svirbutavicius Marijonas
Prismantas Kristupas
Meindl Gerhard
Romanovskis Aleksandras
Sotensek Tomo

Peris Ezequiel Tortajada
Sinkevicius Laurynas
Zbasnik Sandi

Igari Seiichi

Kita Jan

Kita Pawel

Howlett Colin

NOR
EST
GBR
Sul
AUT
AUT
CRO
SLO
LIT
LIT
AUT
LIT
SLO
ESP
LIT
CRO
JCSF
POL
POL
GBR

N\

LLeHRHRRURTRHINIG
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532,140
380,410
361,305
393,145
489,585
471,090
466,365
466,150
463,890
463,605
445,775
441,010
430,485
244,290
408,585
362,500
238,335
0,000
0,000
147,510

0
20
0
100

O OO OO0 000 OoOO0oOOoOOoOo

0 ©
© 5o

0,000
118,020
152,235

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000
170,430

0,000

0,000
112,710
169,395
168,675

0,000

532,140
518,430
513,540
493,145
489,585
471,090
466,365
466,150
463,890
463,605
445,775
441,010
430,485
414,720
408,585
362,500
351,045
259,395
248,675
147,510



Flag

IFHUENLT
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Nation

CZE

POL

GER

SVK

AUT

CRO

LIT

ESP

JCSF

Team competition MEN

Name 1

Luxa
Jan

Targosz
WIlodzimierz

Maire-Hensge
Heinz

Michalik
Karol

Meindl
Harald

Popovic
Marko

Svirbutavicius
Marijonas

Presas Rafael
Baque

Okamoto
Kenji

World Championship

CASTING

SPORT?2
E‘ié‘é"»«‘é‘s”;&&l?é/—‘
Points Name 2
Lexa
515,610 .
Patrik
510,500 Stopa Pavel
Nagel
502,260
Jens
Mészaros
479,505
Jan
471,090 Meind|
’ Gerhard
Ozbolt
473,035
Goran
Prismantas
463,890 .
Kristupas
Castanye
448,060 Lo
Jordi Miquel
Kato
442,710 o
Shinji

WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN CASTINGSPORT
SEPTEMBER 9 - 13, 2015
HLUBOKA NAD VLTAVOU, CZECH REPUBLIC

Points

490,285

495,475

499,240

528,035

445,775

485,385

463,605

425,990

458,655

Name 3

Luxa
Josef, Ing

Noga
Marek

Stein
Ralf

Konkol
Pavol

Zinner
Christian

Brovet
Bruno

Sinkevicius
Laurynas

Cano Jordi
Casals

Sakurai
Akihiko

Points

507,345

483,000

485,880

483,425

483,595

466,365

408,585

312,450

454,540

Name 4

Bombera
Jan

Kuza
Jacek

Visser
Viebold
Nahlik
Rastislav

Lay
Gerhard

Zbasnik Sandi

Romanovskis
Aleksandras

Agost
Francisco

Dlacan~
Igari
Seiichi

Points

483,710

504,855

479,430

464,345

489,585

362,500

441,010

414,045

92,895

TOTAL

1996,950

1993,830

1966,810

1955,310

1890,045

1787,285

1777,090

1600,545

1448,800



